.A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TEC

Name of Candidate
Father's Name
Name of Institution

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
VINOD SINGH
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LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
GRADE SHEET

Bachelor of Technology - THIRD YEAR

Computer Science & Engineering

SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY ,ALLAHABAD

NIVERSITY UP

*

L

*
Session: 2020-21

Sl. No. : 552204315080

Roll No. : 1816210057
Enroliment No. : 181621025197

FIFTH SEMESTER

SIXTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade

Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade

THEORY
Database Management System
Compiler Design
Design And Analysis of Algorithm
Computer Graphics
Machine Learning Techniques

KCS501
KCS502
KCS503
KCS053
KCS055

PRACTICALS
Database Management System Lab

Compiler Design Lab
Design And Analysis of Algorithm Lab
Mini Project or Internship Assessment

KCS551
KCS552

KCS553
KCS554

KCS601
KCS602
KCS603
KCS063
KOEQ64

KCS651

KCS652
KCS653

THEORY
Software Engineering
Web Technology
Computer Networks
Real Time Systems
Object Oriented Programming

PRACTICALS
Software Engineering Lab

Web Technology Lab
Computer Networks Lab

Total Credits

22

Total Credits

21

KNC501 Constitution of India, Law and Engineering

Cleared KNC602

Indian Tradition, Culture and Society

Cleared

Fifth Semester S.G.P.A.

Sixth Semester S.G.P.A.

Third Year (Y.G.P.A.)

Result

7.68 8.24

7.95

PASS

Checked By : Declared On: 28/08/21

Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1245(2]J(VII-V-1-1($(af

010. On 31st
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Controller of Examination
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Pﬁaj’ish Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created
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