

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH

VINOD SINGH

Constitution of India, Law and Engineering

Name of Candidate

Father's Name

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA **GRADE SHEET**

Bachelor of Technology - THIRD YEAR Computer Science & Engineering

Session: 2020-21

SI. No.: SS2204315080 Roll No.: 1816210057

FIFTH SEMESTER					SIXTH SEMESTER				
	Subject Code and Name	Credit	Grade		Subject Code and Name	Credit	t Grade		
1.00	THEORY				THEORY				
KCS501	Database Management System	4	С	KCS601	Software Engineering	4	В		
KCS502	Compiler Design	4	B+	KCS602	Web Technology	4	B+		
KCS503	Design And Analysis of Algorithm	4	В	KCS603	Computer Networks	4	B+		
KCS053	Computer Graphics	3	В	KCS063	Real Time Systems	3	B+		
KCS055	Machine Learning Techniques	3	B+	KOE064	Object Oriented Programming	3	Α		
	PRACTICALS				PRACTICALS				
KCS551	Database Management System Lab	1	A+	KCS651	Software Engineering Lab	1	A+		
KCS552	Compiler Design Lab	1	A+	KCS652	Web Technology Lab	1	A+		
KCS553	Design And Analysis of Algorithm Lab	1	A+	KCS653	Computer Networks Lab	1	A+		
KCS554	Mini Project or Internship Assessment	1	A+						
Total Credits			22		Total Credits		21		

Fifth Semester S.G.P.A.	Sixth Semester S.G.P.A.	Third Year (Y.G.P.A.)	Result
7.68	8.24	7.95	PASS

Checked By :

KNC501

Declared On: 28/08/21

Printed On: 22/7/2022

KNC602

Indian Tradition, Culture and Society

Controller of Examination

Cleared

Note: The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1(ka) 19-2000. On 16th Entragesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide Notification No. 236(2)LXXIX-V-1-10-1(ka)-6-2010. On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 3324/16-1-2013-1(3)/2009 Government of UR vide Notification No. 1158(2)ILXXIX V.1.15.1(ka)24:2015 dated 9th September, 2015 renamed Utter Fradesh Technical University, Lucknow as Dr. A.R.L Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Fradesh Lucknow

Cleared